
Ride for Life 2017 Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 143 GALVAGNO E. - Yamaha 1:43.086
Miglior T.

1 1:43.086 10:58:58.434

2 2:46.406 11:01:44.840

3 1:44.274 11:03:29.114

4 1:54.065 11:05:23.179

5 2:08.985 11:07:32.164

6 2:09.958 11:09:42.122

7 2:26.345 11:12:08.467

 Po. 2 - # 987 LAGO E. - Suzuki + 00.281
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.472 10:58:12.977

2 1:45.829 10:59:58.806

3 1:44.317 11:01:43.123

4 1:53.212 11:03:36.335

5 1:47.653 11:05:23.988

6 1:44.149 11:07:08.137

7 1:43.367 11:08:51.504

8 2:05.051 11:10:56.555

 Po. 3 - # 223 TERRANOVA R. - KTM + 02.166
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.387 10:58:48.709

2 2:11.909 11:01:00.618

3 3:26.211 11:04:26.829

4 1:45.252 11:06:12.081

5 1:45.499 11:07:57.580

6 2:05.157 11:10:02.737

7 2:12.650 11:12:15.387

 Po. 4 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M. - Yamaha + 03.128
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.784 10:58:29.656

2 5:38.885 11:04:08.541

3 1:46.781 11:05:55.322

4 1:46.214 11:07:41.536

5 3:28.777 11:11:10.313

 Po. 5 - # 707 PADRINI S. - Kawasaki + 04.609
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.748 10:58:57.538

2 1:58.885 11:00:56.423

3 1:50.901 11:02:47.324

4 1:49.236 11:04:36.560

5 2:51.892 11:07:28.452

6 1:47.695 11:09:16.147

7 1:49.467 11:11:05.614

 Po. 6 - # 600 VACCARI S. - Yamaha + 05.459
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.125 10:58:50.045

2 1:48.545 11:00:38.590

3 2:24.955 11:03:03.545

4 1:50.319 11:04:53.864

5 3:07.236 11:08:01.100

6 1:52.567 11:09:53.667

7 1:50.737 11:11:44.404

 Po. 7 - # 17 RINALDI C. - Honda + 08.094
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.202 11:00:01.128

2 1:51.180 11:01:52.308

3 1:52.246 11:03:44.554

4 2:17.621 11:06:02.175

5 1:52.997 11:07:55.172

6 1:52.499 11:09:47.671

7 2:18.323 11:12:05.994

 Po. 8 - # 997 GRAZIA A. - Kawasaki + 08.999
Diff. Primo

1 4:15.375 11:01:22.710

2 1:54.730 11:03:17.440

3 1:52.085 11:05:09.525

4 2:04.200 11:07:13.725

5 1:54.639 11:09:08.364

6 1:53.280 11:11:01.644

 Po. 9 - # 312 PRIMOZIC S. - Yamaha + 09.436
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.131 10:59:04.516

2 1:58.139 11:01:02.655

3 1:54.687 11:02:57.342

4 1:55.039 11:04:52.381

5 2:07.518 11:06:59.899

6 1:55.009 11:08:54.908

7 1:52.522 11:10:47.430

 Po. 10 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S. - Husqvarna + 09.965
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.561 10:59:13.650

2 1:53.234 11:01:06.884

3 1:53.102 11:02:59.986

4 1:53.051 11:04:53.037

5 1:53.373 11:06:46.410

6 2:09.351 11:08:55.761

7 1:53.095 11:10:48.856

Fastest lap: 1:43.086 
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